SABA- Bridge on torrens
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MON BOT MAY MASTERSH - FINAL

Player Names

ELSPETH DOMAN / LINDA ALEXANDER
JENNY DONOGHUE / CEDA NIKOLIC
BONNIE NISSEN / TREVOR NISSEN
PHILIP LAST / RUTH CARTER

MANDIE DRAPER / TOM HAMNETT

JOHN LEENDERS / MARIA LEENDERS
GERALDINE BARROWS / JULIE LARKIN
KAYE HYLAND / CAROLYN LEWIS

JOAN LEES / FELICITY BONKOWSKI
JOHN CLAY / GERRY POPE

THELMA BAYNES / MELVA SELLARS
ANNIE HALL / CHRIS HALL

JULIET HUGO / MELANIE DE CRESPIGNY
IAN LEWIS / JOHN LAMPARD

JUDY DELSAR / DOROTHY BACKSHALL
MAUREEN CHAPMAN / ISABELLE SANDERSON
PETER MCKAY / ANN BRANFORD
GISELLE WRIGHT / MICHELE MCCORMACK
ROSEMARY DAVID / GAIL WICKS

SUSAN DUTCH / CATHERINE SMITH
ROSE HANNAFORD / MARDI SEEDSMAN
KYM TOTHILL / JIM BURRELL

SUE DAVIDSON / JEANETTE
SANDFORD-MORGAN

BOB SELLARS / ROSS FLETCHER

ANNA SPEROU / JUDITH MALONE
ARTHUR SMITH / SALLY LOFTUS
MARGARET DUNN / CAROLINE WILLIAMS
FAY STAPLETON / HELEN MCGUINNESS
LYN SACHSE / JENNIFER PORTER
SUSAN HILL / CHRISTINE MCBRIDE
JOHN CHAPPELL / PETER SWEENEY
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59.00%
58.67%
58.45%
56.50%
56.33%
56.17%
55.83%
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55.00%
52.78%
52.50%
52.38%
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49.94%
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49.67%
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49.33%
49.27%
46.53%
45.83%
44.72%
43.33%
43.25%
43.17%

Green
Points

1.91
1.34
0.96
0.64
0.48
0.38
0.32
0.27
0.24
0.21
0.19
0.17
0.16
0.15
0.14
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SABA- Bridge on torrens

MON BOT MAY MASTERSH - FINAL
No of Green
Place Player Names Sessions % Points

Sessions - best 3 from:-

* MON BOT GREEN (06-May-19)
* MON BOT BLUE (06-May-19)

* MON BOT RED (06-May-19)

* MON BOT GREEN (13-May-19)
* MON BOT BLUE (13-May-19)
*MON BOT RED (13-May-19)
*MON BOT GREEN (20-May-19)
*MON BOT BLUE (20-May-19)
*MON BOT RED (20-May-19)
*MON BOT GREEN (27-May-19)
*MON BOT BLUE (27-May-19)

* MON BOT RED (27-May-19)
The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.

Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 19.5, Number of eligible players: 31, Masterpoints for first:
191.
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